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Fonts:

If you want to use the fonts used in the presentations you should install the fonts below: 

Colus Regular - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/colus
Source Code Pro - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Source+Code+Pro
Megalopolis Extra Regular - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/megalopolis-extra
Alegreya Sans SC - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Alegreya+Sans+SC
Montserrat - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Montserrat
Aemstel Free Font - http://www.graphicdelivery.com/aemstel-free-layered-font/
Kelson Sans - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/kelson
Nickainley Normal - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/nickainley
Bebas Neue - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/bebas-neue
Vollkorn - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Vollkorn
BodoniXT - https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/bodonixt
Lato - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Lato
Bungee - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Bungee
Acme Regular - https://fonts.google.com/specimen/Acme
Bourbon Grotesque - http://jeremyvessey.com/bourbon-grotesque/

How to instal fonts into your system:

Apple users: 
1. Open a Finder window.
2. Select “Go” from the menu, press “alt” key to activate the “Library” option and select it.
3. A new window should appear on your screen. Open the “Fonts” folder
4. For installing the fonts you should just drag and drop the fonts in this folder.

Windows users: 
1. Go to Control Panel.
2. Open the “Fonts” folder.
3. For installing the fonts you should just drag and drop the fonts in this folder.
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If you need help or have questions don’t hesitate to contact me, I will be glad to help you!

My Shop:

Creative Market: https://creativemarket.com/VladCristea

Website:
 
Graphic Delivery: http://www.graphicdelivery.com/
Download free design resources.

You could also check my Social Networks:

Behance: https://www.behance.net/graphicdelivery
Dribbble: https://dribbble.com/GraphicDelivery
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/graphicdelivery/
Pinterest: https://nl.pinterest.com/graphicdelivery/
Twitter: https://twitter.com/cristea_va


